
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
14 
19 

6 
1 
9 

12 
18 

2 
11 
15 
17 
10 

3 
13 
22 

5 
7 

Name 
Miguel Esteves Silva 
Rui Martins 
Paulo Francisco 
Filipe Madeira 
André Silva 
Pedro Duarte 
Rafael Agostinho 
Nuno Oliveira 
Tiago Carapinha 
Bruno Lobo 
Vicente Mateus 
Ruben Rocha 
João Perestrelo 
Pedro Silva 
Pedro Mata 
Carlos Carrilho 
Filipe Santo 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

Diff 

0.223 
3.054 
3.180 
3.456 
8.352 
8.605 
8.896 
9.684 

12.458 
12.849 
14.201 
18.233 
18.553 
19.407 
19.703 
20.045 

Gap 

0.223 
2.831 
0.126 
0.276 
4.896 
0.253 
0.291 
0.788 
2.774 
0.391 
1.352 
4.032 
0.320 
0.854 
0.296 
0.342 

Best Tm 
48.250 
48.392 
48.130 
48.275 
48.295 
48.581 
48.479 
48.604 
48.659 
48.771 
48.740 
48.921 
48.924 
49.006 
48.996 
48.897 
49.055 

In Lap 
5 
5 
5 
8 

10 
5 
5 

11 
5 
5 
4 
5 
8 

19 
5 
8 
7 

Total Tm 
15:25.458 
15:25.681 
15:28.512 
15:28.638 
15:28.914 
15:33.810 
15:34.063 
15:34.354 
15:35.142 
15:37.916 
15:38.307 
15:39.659 
15:43.691 
15:44.011 
15:44.865 
15:45.161 
15:45.503 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.223 

Avg. Speed 

65,040 

Best Lap Tm 

48.130 

Best Speed 

65,822 

Best Lap by 

6 - Paulo Francisco 
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Licensed to:  EUROINDY - BATALHA 

Euroindy - Kartódromo da Batalha 

LINKSPORT - GOLD 

Corrida 2 

Race started at 11:49:41 

Euroindy 0,880 km 

25/09/2022 11:29 


